FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2022-11-26

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20119891 - Course n°1 | Finale - 85610 Cugand

Catégorie C

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Honorine Pichard J.s.p.a. Mayenne 137.2+2 - 139.2 | 544.11 | 475.57

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A |Sacha Menard Canoe Kayak De Vertou 119.38+2 - 121.38 | 538.9 | 499.65
2 3 A | Matteo Weinegaessel Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 124.25+0 - 124.25 | 574.54 | 562.65
3 4 A | Robin Guignard Canoe Kayak Clisson 123.43+2 - 125.43 | 589.19 | 533.73
4 5A | Eliot Chouteau Entente Sportive Anjou Canoe Kayak 131.42+4 - 135.42 | 713.25 | 685.07

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Robin Guignard - Eliot Canoe Kayak Clisson 145.72+4 - 149.72 | 806.33 | 1087.5

Chouteau 5

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 A | Honorine Pichard J.s.p.a. Mayenne 121.98+0 - 121.98 | 439.11 | 474.75
2 1B |Lea Sibioude C.k. Chateau Thebaud 134.73+0 - 134.73 | 591.23 | 561.79
3 3B | Emilie Raimbault Club C.k Montreuil Juigne 169.34+4 - 173.34 | 1036.7 | 1928.5

7
4 5B |Johanne Duval-pourrieux Canoe Kayak Clisson 151.64+56 - 207.64 | 1432.5 | 957.27
7

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 A | Matteo Weinegaessel Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 100.41+0 - 100.41 | 340.83 | 327.34
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Sacha Menard
Theodore Favreau
Eliot Chouteau
Emile Landerretche
Maxence Segaud
Titouan Clenet

Quentin Juliot

Clement Delhommeau

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Cock Cholet

Entente Sportive Anjou Canoe Kayak
C.k. Chateau Thebaud

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

102.89+0
104.67+0
105.13+0
113.63+6
137.03+0
141.07+4
142.61+8

142.1+10

102.89
104.67
105.13
119.63
137.03
145.07
150.61

152.1

373.17
396.38
402.37
591.45
823.34
928.18
1000.4

1019.8

360.05
352.64
390.06
546.94
830.73
930.05
1162.6

878.36




